
MATCH RESULT REPORT CEV Form

12
2017 CEV Volleyball European Championship - Men - Pool A - Gdańsk (MFA-02 in 

Warsaw)

Venue: Date: Time:
MatchN°: Hall: Spectators:

GDANSK 24 Aug 2017 17.30
MFA-01 Hala Ergo Arena GDANSK / SOPOT 4118

RESULT
Sets Won
Points Won

Set 1
Set 2
Set 3
Set 4
Set 5

TOTAL
1st Coach
2nd Coach

VISITING TEAMHOME TEAM

1st Referee:
2nd Referee:

3 2

25
25
25
22
15
112

21
22
27
25
9

104
SAMMELVUO T.
FRIBERG P.

CRETU G.
VASSILJEV R.

KOZLOVSKYY Viktor UKR
KELLENBERGER Jörg GER

HOME TEAM: VISITING TEAM:FINLAND ESTONIA
N° C/L Name of Player N° C/L Name of Player
1 HAAPAKOSKI Niko
2 C TERVAPORTTI Eemi
4 L1 KERMINEN Lauri
5 SILTALA Antti
6 SEPPÄNEN Niklas
8 KRASTINS Elviss
9 SIIRILÄ Tommi
11 SINKKONEN Sauli
12 HELENIUS Jan
13 ROPPONEN Antti
14 KAURTO Markus
15 PORKKA Henrik
16 OJANSIVU Olli-Pekka
19 L2 PENNANEN Eetu

1 TREIAL Henri
4 KREEK Ardo
5 C TOOBAL Kert
6 ORAV Oliver
7 TEPPAN Renee
9 TÄHT Robert
10 L2 LOSNIKOV Denis
11 VENNO Oliver
12 KOLLO Kristo
13 TOOBAL Andres
14 L1 RIKBERG Rait
15 RAADIK Andrus
17 TAMMEMAA Timo
19 AGANITS Andri

6 11 16 8 9 2
6 11 16 8 14 2
6 11 16 8 14 2
6 11 16 8 14 2
6 11 16 5 14 2

14 15

15
12 5 15

11 15 4 5 9 19
19 11 15 4 5 9
11 15 4 5 9 19
19 7 15 4 5 9
19 7 15 4 5 9

13
13 12 7
7 13 1

13 11

I I I III II II IIIII III III IIIIV IV IV IVV V V VVI VI VI VISets
1
2
3
4
5

STARTING PLAYERSSubstituties Substituties

GAME JURY MATCH REPORT
REMARKS:

WINNING TEAM: FINLAND

SETS DURATION:
Set 1 min.
Set 2 min.
Set 3 min.
Set 4 min.
Set 5 min.

Total min.

30
34
34
33
16
147

CEV SUPERVISOR
Fischbacher Alain

NAME & SIGNATURE
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